FL-540P
RAISED ACCESS FLOOR BOX
Metal Products Group
F
L
-5
4
0

Lift off full access door
Drop in floor support lip
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
FL-540P - Requires Cover and Back Box
Covers - UL Listed
FL-540P-BLP-C 1/4" Beveled Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
FL-540P-BSQ-C 1/4" Square Brass Flange (Lift off door)
FL-540P-SLP-C 1/4" Beveled Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
FL-540P-SSQ-C 1/4" Square Aluminum Flange (Lift off door)
FL-540P-BLK-C (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Black Sandtex)
FL-540P-OAK-C (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Lt. Oak Sandtex
Back Boxes - UL Listed - Includes Steel Construction Cover
FL-540P-4 FL-540P Back Box - 4" Deep
FL-540P-6 FL-540P Back Box - 6" Deep
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
F
L
-5
4
0
P
FL-540P INTERNAL BRACKET ARRANGEMENTFL-540P INTERNAL BRACKET ARRANGEMENT
CL
CL
CL CL
OPENING
DOOR
2 7/8"
LC
LC
2.45"
2.45"
5.10"
LC
2.20"7.60"2.20"
LC
1 1/8"
4 1/4"
2 7/16"
7 7/8"
KO
KO
KO KO
KO
KO
KO KO
2 7/8"
DIVIDER
6 INCH FL-500P / 540P FLOOR BOX CONNECTOR CLEARANCE
TYPICAL FOR 2 SIDES
DOOR OPENING
1 1/4" - 1"
4 3/8"